
JULY
Thursday, July 6, 2023 No Meeting - Dark No meeting - Dark
Thursday, July 13, 2023 Queen of Hearts "Tease" Fundraising - Atlantis Resort
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, July 20, 2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, July 27, 2023 Installation of New Officers Installation 
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Every Member Retreat Diana DeMatei's home 

AUGUST
Thursday, August 3, 2023 No Meeting - Dark Hot August Nights
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Youth/Women's/TTY joint discussion on new focus and combining event
Tuesday, August 15 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Saturday/Sunday, August 19/20 Soroptimist Development Retreat Sierra Nevada Region - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, August 24, 2023 Potential Speaker Patty Elam
Thursay, August 31, 2023 Soropti-Fun TBD

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 7, 2023 What's in a Motion? Parliamentarian
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, September 14,2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, September 21, 2023 International Connections Doris and the new committee
Saturday, September 23, 2023 District 5 Fall Meeting TBD
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Recycling information Cindy Burk
Saturday, September 30, 2023 QUEEN OF HEARTS EVENT Fundraising - Atlantis Resort

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Fundraising research reporting various teams assigned at retreat
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, October 12, 2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Public Awareness Committee Jeanne Naccarato 
Thursday, October 26, 2023 Hospitality Committee Halloween Fun

NOVEMBER
Thursday, November 2, 2023 STEAM at Hunter Lake STEAM Committee
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, November 9, 2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, November 16, 2023 Membership Committee Growing our Membership
Thursday, November 23, 2023 No Meeting - Dark Dark - Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 30, 2023 Soropti-fun TBD

DECEMBER
Thursday, December 7, 2023 International Connections President's Appeal - Atlantis Resort
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Holiday Party Hospitality Committee - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, December 28, 2023 No Meeting Dark Dark - Christmas Holiday 
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JANUARY
Thursday, January 4, 2024 No Meeting Dark Dark - New Year's Holiday
Thursday, January 11, 2024 Finance and Governance Mid-year Report
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, January 18, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, January 25, 2024

FEBRUARY
Thursday, February 1, 2024 Live Your Dream Awards Education Women - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024 Soropti-Fun Hospitality Committee - Atlantis Resort

MARCH
Thursday, March 7, 2024 TBA Community Outreach/Advocacy
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, March 14, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Heart Tea Kick-off Fundraising - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, March 28, 2024

APRIL
Thursday, April 4, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024

MAY
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursay, May 16, 2024 Combined award luncheon TTY/Youth/Women - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Soropti-Fun TBD

JUNE
Thursday, June 6, 2024 TBA Community Outreach/Advocacy
Friday-Sunday, June 7-9, 2024 Sierra Nevada Region Conference Atlantis Resort
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Board Meeting ZOOM/IN PERSON HYBRID
Thursay, June 13, 2024 Business Meeting Business Agenda - Atlantis Resort
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Year In Review Scrapbook Committee
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Installation of New Officers Installation 
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